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Driftwood | Email Phone
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Office

Associate of Arts
Business Administration Jamie Riley DL 102 | rileyj@Ibhc.edu 638-3150
Business Administration: Small Business
Management
Crow Studies Dr. Tim McClearly & DL 136 | baaxpaa@Ibhc.edu 638-3117
Crow Studies: Native American Studies Raphaelle Real Bird DL 137 | realbirdr@Ibhc.edu 638-3193
Education: Elementary Education Sharon Peregoy DL 141 | peregoys@Ibhc.edu 638-3133
Education: Early Childhood Education
Human Services Eric Tiner DL 139 | tinere@Ibhc.edu 638-3162
Human Services: Addiction Counseling
Human Services: Psychology
Liberal Arts & Communication Arts Dr. Tim McCleary & DL 136 | baaxpaa@Ibhc.edu 638-3117

Gretchen Brien DL 110 | brieng@Ibhc.edu 638-3156
Associate of Science
Mathematics Dorcella Eastman & DL 111 | eastmand@Ibhc.edu 638-3142
Mathematics: Pre-Engineering Amber Cummins DL 114 | cumminsa@lbhc.edu 638-3158
Science: Community Health Dr. Gerlinda Morrison DL 101 | morrisong@Ibhc.edu 638-3129
Science: Pre-Med
Science: Life Science/Pre-Nursing Neva Tall Bear DL 109 | tallbearn@Ibhc.edu 638-3130
Science: Environmental Health
Science: Natural Resources/Environmental Science | Sara Plaggemeyer DL 106 | plaggemeyers@lbhc.edu | 638-3127
Science: Tribal Natural Resources/Environmental
Science Option
Agriculture: Rangeland Ecology and Management Sara Plaggemeyer DL 106 | plaggemeyers@lbhc.edu | 638-3127
Option
Agriculture: Livestock Management Option
One Year Certificates
One Year Certificate: Business Accounting Assistant | Jamie Riley DL 102 | rileyj@lbhc.edu 638-3150
One Year Certificate: Education: Early Childhood Sharon Peregoy DL 141 | peregoys@Ibhc.edu 638-3133
One Year Certificate: Crow Studies: Tribal Dr. Tim McCleary DL 136 | baaxpaa@Ibhc.edu 638-3117
Management
One Year Certificate: Highway Construction Berthina Nomee SUB 105 | nomeeb@lbhc.edu 638-3126




